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Congratulations
Trig and Betty
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] Beautiful property with park like yard.
Living room has hardwood & bay

4 window, hardwood in dining room.
» Eat in kitchen has replaced cupboards

& overlooks family room with large
windows, bamboo hardwood, gas

-1 fireplace and California shutters. Two

piece bath on lower level. Bedrooms are
a good size, Master has semi ensuite
privileges. Windows approx. ‘05, roof,
furnace & A/C approx.'08 $509,900

Truly a Showpiece on premium
lot backing onto green space.
9' ceilings, marble, granite crown

| moulding, hardwood, custom wall

& window treatments, boxed ceiling
in dining room & 2nd floor-laundry.
Gourmet kitchen with upgraded
cabinets & walk-out to backyard
pasis. Finished basement with Ig
windows & full bath. $759,900

Desirable location in Downtown
Milton within walking distance of
stores, restaurants & farmers market.
Spacious & well maintairied unit with
renovated kitchen & newer carpet.
Lg master with ensuite, 2 balconies
with escarpment view & insuite laundry.
Utilities are covered in condo fee other
than phone and internet. $264,900

Popular drury park 3 bedroom
bungalow with loft. Hardwood floors
in living & dining room, gas fireplace,
large deck & wrap around porch,
Master with bow window has ensuite
and walk in closet, second full bath
plus powder, convenient main floor
laundry and int gar entry. Partially
finished basement. Roof ‘14. $494 900

Solid brick bungalow with many
upgrades and improvements on a quiet,
tree lined street in old Milton. Beautiful
kitchen renovation with stainless

furnace ‘11, A/C ‘14, updmd
m-mmm garage
doorl.omnu'ﬁ.Prm;:;w
partially finished basement. 900
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- 905-878-8101
475 MAIN ST. E.,
MILTON

.;..ﬁ“Moving you fro lace to Place”
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www.brazeauteam.com
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1.800.514.3316

5393 Steeles Ave W., Milton - $2,200,000

| (entury Home with Res/ Comm
' stalus. Renovate and restore o Continued
B Use a5 industrial offices with outside Storage.
1095 Aces with Stunning conservation/
escarpment views. Triple garage, shed/storage and
40 x 100 heated wrksp with 12'& 14" bay doors with
office/kitchenette/washroom. Possible 2ND residence,
with NEC approval.
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Without change, there'd be no butterflies L *

Direct 905 875 7040 | Office 905 878 8101 | - ¥ 5
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www.PatRideout.ca
@[:m’ SEMITD ETACHED,

Charming century semi-detached in Old Milton. This

d lovely home has 3 bedrooms, 1 and a half baths,

s ] 2 hardwood floors, and an eat-in kitchen. Very deep (132

ﬂ " - feet) lot with a coach house at the rear. Call Pat to view
N s gem. $425,000.

for your referrals.
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Carlisle » $1.125,000

Custom built 3,285 sq. ft. Executive bungalow
with finished w/o basement on a 2.8 Acre
mature lot on a quiet cul-de-sac in Carlisle.

SUNDAY

JUNE 25T | Amazing attention to detail throughout.
|1-3 PM | Vaulted ceilings, Gourmet kit. Separate LR &

| DR. Main floor family room, office. Geo Thermo

927 MCNEIL DR. Heating. Oversized 3 car garage. Beautiful back

g Qardens with inground pool & Rot tub.

Immaculate 4 Bedroom All Brick Pilgram Model™ on quiet street in Hawthorne
Village. Move to a 4 bedroom while staying in your school district! Bright
and spacious, georgous kitchen with s/s appliances, and garden door. Msbr
has walk in closet and ensuite, interlock front and back., walk to schools
shopping,parks. Pre- Inspected. A must see!!
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Well built bungalow with separate 2 car garage
on a very pretty 1/2 acre lot. LR with fireplace.
Separate dining room. Eat in kitchen with oak
cabinets and adjacent laundry area. Master has
a large dressing room and 3 piece ensuite. LA
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